L
a
rg
e
 C
o
n
c

 C
o
n
c
re
te
 S
a
w
s
Pg. 19
* add 70 pounds for crated weight* Specify 230V or 460V.   575V or 50 cycle motors available on request.        † Includes motor starter switchbox.
Quick-release bladeshaft/flange, slip-on blade guards and double concave roller bearings are standard on all CC3500 saws.
CC3500 Saws
Model No. Engine Type Part No. Cat. No. Blade Capacity Uncrated Wt.*
CC3535-6-14 35 HP Wisconsin 5800094 02265 14" 1,090 lbs.
CC3535-6-20 35 HP Wisconsin 5800095 02267 20" 1,100
CC3535-6-26 35 HP Wisconsin 5800096 02268 26" 1,110
CC3535-6-30 35 HP Wisconsin 5800097 02269 30" 1,120
CC3530E-6-14 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460v) † 5800334 48439 14" 1,035
CC3530E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460v) † 5800335 48440 20" 1,045
CC3530E-6-26 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460v) † 5800336 48441 26" 1,055
CC3530E-6-30 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460v) † 5800337 47813 30" 1,065
CC3520E-6-14 20 HP Baldor Electric * † 5800098 48442 14" 1,005
CC3520E-6-20 20 HP Baldor Electric * † 5800099 02271 20" 1,015
CC3520E-6-26 20 HP Baldor Electric * † 5800100 02272 26" 1,025
CC3520E-6-30 20 HP Baldor Electric * † 5800101 02273 30" 1,035
CC3500 SPECIFICATIONS
CC3500 Dimensions
CC3500 Specifications
Maximum Depth of Cut: 12-3/8"